
Campus Behavior Coordinators
Sherman ISD

School Principal Email Phone Number

Sherman High School Scott Johnston sjohnston@shermanisd.net 903-891-6440

Piner Middle School Jeff Chancellor jchancellor@shermanisd.net 903-891-6470

Sherman Middle School Santos Flores sflores@shermanisd.net 903-891-8940

Jefferson Learning Center Jim May jimay@shermanisd.net 903-891-6610

Crutchfield Elementary Leda Roelke lroelke@shermanisd.net 903-891-6565

Dillingham Elementary Steven Traw straw@shermanisd.net 903-891-6495

Fairview Elementary Daniel Matejko dmatejko@shermanisd.net 903-891-6580

Neblett Elementary Karrissa Norris knorris@shermanisd.net 903-891-6670

Sory Elementary Mindy Schoen mschoen@shermanisd.net 903-891-6650

Wakefield Elementary Eartha Linson elinson@shermanisd.net 903-891-6595

Washington Elementary Heather Wood hwood@shermanisd.net 903-891-6700

Fred Douglass EEC Deloris Dowell ddowell@shermanisd.net 903-891-6545

Perrin ECC Nancy Jung njung@shermanisd.net 903-891-6680
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